

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5436/2013

RETAILERS & DISTRIBUTORS C.A. OF NCT,DELHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JOGINDER KUMAR SINGLA & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.
Ms.Sushma Verma,adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.
Mr.A.Deb Kumar,adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr.Vishnu B.Saharya,adv.
M/s Saharya & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await for the appearance of the appellant.

List again on 31.07.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2015.04.13
14:02:56 IST
Reason: